St. Xavier's High School, Banda.

Fees Schedule for the year 2024 - 25
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A|One Time Fee for the Year 2022 - 23
Registration Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200]At the time of Registration
Admission Fee 2500 3000 3000 4000 5000 7000 7000|At the time of Admission
B |Examination Fee 600 800 900 1000 1100 1700 1700
C |Composit Annual Fee 24600 28800 30500 32600 36900 43100 46700
D|Total (B + C) 25200 29600 31400 33600 38000| 44800 48400|In Four Quarterly Installments
as given below :-
PAYMENT SCHEDULE :
1ST QUARTER 6300 7400 7850 8400 9500 11200 12100]By 15.04.24
2ND QUARTER 6300 7400 7850 8400 9500f 11200 12100|By 15.08.24
3RD QUARTER 6300 7400 7850 8400 9500f 11200 12100|By 15.11.24
4TH QUARTER 6300 7400 7850 8400 9500] 11200 12100|By 15.02.25
E |OPTIONAL FEE 1st Qtr.| 2ndQtr. | 3rd Qtr. | 4th Qtr. Total
Conveyance Fee Bus 3000 4500 4500 3000 15000 With Quarterly Fees
Conveyance Fees Van 3600 5400 5400 3600 18000 With Quarterly Fees
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NOTE : :
All the fees paid are non-refundable,

All the fees are to be paid for the full session, no deduction for vacation or broken period is allowed as it is already considered.

It is Parent's/Guardian’s duty to pay the fee in time, sending a remainder is not obligatory.
If fees are not paid within the due date a late fine of Rs.50.00 per month will be charged.

Name of the student whose fee remain un-paid for two consecutive months will be struck off the School Roll/register and it can be
re-enrolled on payment of Rs.300.00 only.
Fee receipt must be preserved properly. Any dispute relating to payment shall be settled on the basis of the receipt.
Cheque payments will attract Bank Charges with penalty of Rs.500.00 if return unpaid
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Parents of old students please enroll your ward for the session 2024-25 by 15.04.24 positively. incip al

St. Xavier's High Schoo!
Chilla Road, Banda



